
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	GENERATIONS	TRIBUNAL	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $232.50
2024-11-04 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_xQHnP8e $0.08 $232.58
2024-11-04 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_9KH4AZb $0.02 $232.60
2024-11-04 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_gnHE70Y -$0.10 $232.50
2024-11-14 Donation	from	OLIVIA	ARMENDARIZ txn_vgHrGgK $32.26 $264.76
2024-11-16 Canva txn_xQH4XW9 -$120.00 $144.76
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_p5H6xYd -$2.26 $142.50
2024-11-27 PACIFIC	ISLANDS	STUDENTS	FIGHTING txn_evHJoGO $5,000.00 $5,142.50
2024-11-29 TAP	AIR	PORTUGAL	USD-U txn_K9H4KRK -$661.71 $4,480.79
2024-11-29 TAP	AIR	PORTUGAL	USD-U txn_wNH2AWq -$659.30 $3,821.49
2024-11-29 RE-EARTH	INITIATIVE,	INC txn_WBH5AQb $23,113.26 $26,934.75
2024-11-30 AIR	FRANCE	US	VISA	INTNET txn_p5H6oKy -$1,531.95 $25,402.80

WITHDRAWN:	$2,975.32.	DEPOSITED:	$28,145.62. $25,402.80

Future	Generations	Tribunal	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Future	Generations	Tribunal's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


